WinSp

Champion Loft includes:

1.

2.

3.

eed-4

Taranto Loft
2204 IF 22
2105 IF 21

24 IF 19
1808 IF 18
2101 IF 21
2210 IF 22
2211 IF 22
2123 IF 21

232 IF 22
2213 IF 22
21094 AU 21
2119 IF 21
2202 IF 22
2031 IF 20
2136 IF 21
Vinnie Loft
1521 IF 21
4248 IF 22
2260 IF 22
2275 IF 22
2268 IF 22
2277 AU 22
2255 IF 22
21151 1IF 21
2021 IF 22
2279 IF 22
2288 IF 22
2013 IF 22
2267 IF 22

726 AU 22
2280 IF 22
2209 IF 22
2431 IF 21
2278 IF 22
2257 IF 22

120 IF 22
Deb-Ray Loft
22300 AU 22
22266 AU 22
22275 AU 22
22285 AU 22
21128 AU 21
21113 AU 21
22295 AU 22

250 IF 21
20017 AU 20
21039 AU 21

35 AU 22

II
REDR
FJT
PAT
FJT
REDR
FJT
PAT
REDR
ACS
FJT
TOR
FJT
REDR
FJT
FJT

PAT
BBF
PAT
PAT
PAT
0z
PAT
WHC
LCM
PAT
PAT
LCM
PAT
CRP
PAT
PAOF
LCM
PAT
PAT
CAP

TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR
LHC
TOR
TOR
TARA

Hens & Cocks

OB23CHPLFTWHC
Westside Homing Club
Champion Loft Report
Open and Junior Category

0ld Birds

(Customize Points)

A & B & C Releases
Calculated on Short & Middle & Long Distance Races

Total accumulated points:

BB
DCHK
BB
BCHK
SLT
BBWF
SLT
DC
BCHK
BB
BB
BB
BB
CHB
BCHK
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Total
BB
BB
BB
GRZ
SPL
BB
CH
SLY
BB
GRZ
CH
CH
BB
BB
SIL
BB
BB
BB
CH
CH
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Total
DC
BB
SIL
BBPD
BB
BB
BCHK
BB
BB
BB
SLT
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accumulated points:
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Q
Q
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accumulated points:

667.0 Pts
617.0 Pts
568.0 Pts
553.0 Pts
533.0 Pts
521.0 Pts
518.0 Pts
510.0 Pts
497.0 Pts
489.0 Pts
418.0 Pts
404.0 Pts
347.0 Pts
333.0 Pts
99.0 Pts
763.0 Pts
591.0 Pts
521.0 Pts
477.0 Pts
472.0 Pts
403.0 Pts
389.0 Pts
320.0 Pts
318.0 Pts
300.0 Pts
197.0 Pts
196.0 Pts
183.0 Pts
170.0 Pts
168.0 Pts
146.0 Pts
116.0 Pts
64.0 Pts
34.0 Pts
32.0 Pts
715.0 Pts
703.0 Pts
563.0 Pts
521.0 Pts
461.0 Pts
425.0 Pts
402.0 Pts
357.0 Pts
309.0 Pts
302.0 Pts
155.0 Pts
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7074.

2073
1367
1367
1739
1405
1367
1812
1852
1144
1210

845
1144
1210

688

407

5860.

2473
1622
1751
1564
1258
1277
1564
1137
989
1399
772
503
581
824
876
286
286
121
269
165

5553.

1787
1928
1813
1263
1355
1246
1194
1360
1060
1060

273

0 for
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles

0 for
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles

0 for
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
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94 clockings

88 clockings

72 clockings



4.

6.

-22278
-22230
-22324
-22249
-21105
-22257
-22213

Moskal

-2235
-1158
-1915
-2733
- 415
-2741
- 851
- 420
- 709
-20481
- 103
- 407
-2125
-2223
-1902
-2212
-21170
-20490
-2219
-2342
- 187
-21270

AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU

22
22
22
22
21
22
22

Loft

IF

IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
AU
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF

22

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
21
20
22
22
19
22
22
22
21
20
22
22
20
21

Donna-Matty

-2016
-2493
- 204
-2107
-2203
- 271
- 226
- 300
-1824
- 211
- 216
- 24
- 801
-2499
-2204
- 274
- 261
- 75
- 290
- 25
- 24

IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
AU
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
AU
AU
AU

21
22
22
21
22
22
22
22
20
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
22
22

Colfax Loft

TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR

CAP

PAT
WvC
LCM
PAPF
LHC
PAPF
LYND
LHC
LCM
WHC
CAP
LHC
LCM
PAT
LCM
PAT
WHC
WHC
PAT
PAT
LHC
WHC

LCM
PAT
NHCF
PAT
LCM
NHCF
NHCF
NHCF
NWK
NHCF
NHCF
THI
LHC
PAT
LCM
NHCF
NHCF
IDF
TEC
THI
GEN

BCH
BB
SIL
BCH
BB
BB
SIL

BB

CH
BK
SLY
BB
SPL
BB
CHO
BB
BB
CH
BB

K

H
C
C
K H
C
H
H

124.
123.
99.
88.
82.
68.
56.
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OB23CHPLFTWHC

Pts 2 race
Pts 2 race
Pts 1 race
Pts 2 race
Pts 1 race
Pts 1 race
Pts 1 race

Total accumulated points:
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391.
CHAMPION LOFT

372.
354.
343.
342.
338.
301.
289.
220.
214.
199.
193.
187.
179.
176.
158.
153.
147.
114.

81.

77.

53.

39.

0
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Pts 5 race

(s)

325
273
300
273
159
114
114

4920.

989

Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles

0 for
Miles

REPORT (WinSpeed - 4)

Pts 5 race
Pts 5 race
Pts 5 race
Pts 5 race
Pts 5 race
Pts 5 race
Pts 4 race
Pts 5 race
Pts 3 race
Pts 3 race
Pts 5 race
Pts 5 race
Pts 3 race
Pts 4 race
Pts 4 race
Pts 3 race
Pts 3 race
Pts 3 race
Pts 1 race
Pts 1 race
Pts 1 race
Pts 1 race

accumulated points:

380.
378.
348.
321.
297.
282.
261.
227.
191.
180.
180.
173.
149.
140.
114.

95.

90.

79.

76.

62.

17.

0
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Pts
Pts

Pts 5 race
Pts 5 race
Pts 5 race
Pts 5 race
Pts 5 race
Pts 5 race
Pts 4 race
Pts 5 race
Pts 4 race
Pts 3 race
Pts 3 race
Pts 3 race
Pts 3 race
Pts 3 race
Pts 2 race
Pts 1 race
Pts 1 race
Pts 1 race
Pts 1 race
1
1

Total accumulated points:

Page 2

989
989
989
989
989
989
720
989
599
555
989
989
503
772
720
555
503
555
165
165
121
269

4040.

874
874
978
927
927
927
859
978
764
496
592
645
496
548
482
305
305
305
305
215
119

2831.

Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles

0 for
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles

0 for

84 clockings

page 2

66 clockings

50 clockings



- 698 IF
-22180 IF
- 785 IF
-22196 IF
-19186 IF
- 927 IF
-22184 IF
-2510 IF
- 926 IF
-22192 IF
-1558 IF
-2503 IF
-2533 IF
-2521 IF
-22190 IF
- 998 IF
-21138 IF
-2507 IF
-22185 IF

7. Maja Loft

-2655 IF
-2219 IF
-2665 IF
-2604 IF
-2602 IF
-2653 IF
-2635 IF
-2228 IF

8. Ray Sturm

-2331 IF
-2330 IF
-21149 IF
-20245 IF
-21046 IF
-2517 IF

9. Red Loft

-117168 AU
-99256 AU
-2224 IF

19
22
16
22
19
22
22
22
22
22
21
22
22
22
22
16
21
22
22

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22

22
22
21
20
21
22

22
22
22

PAT
WHC
NWJ
WHC
WHC
SVN
WHC
PAT
SVN
WHC
PAT
PAT
PAT
PAT
WHC
NWJ
WHC
PAT
WHC

PAT
RED
PAT
PAT
PAT
PAT
PAT
PAT

PAT
PAT
WHC
WHC
WHC
PAT

ARPU
ARPU
REDR

BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
SIL
BB
SIL
RED
RED
RED
BB
CH
CH
BB
CH
CH
BBWE H

(@==iasipasiiaciia QM@ O NON@N@ N as R @Ry

CHAMPION LOF

408.0
326.0
313.0
303.0
226.0
198.0
192.0
179.0
117.0
83.0
.0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
T

75

72.
61.
60.
57.
56.
38.
38.

29

OB23CHPLFTWHC

Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
REP

5
5
4
4
5
4
3
4
3
2 race
1
2
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
T

OR

Total accumulated points:

BBWE C
CHOC
CHWF
BB

BB H
BB C
GRIZ C

451.0 Pts
379.0 Pts
352.0 Pts
349.0 Pts
299.0 Pts
220.0 Pts
198.0 Pts
59.0 Pts
493.0 Pts
395.0 Pts
275.0 Pts
223.0 Pts
177.0 Pts
177.0 Pts
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accumulated points:
197.0 Pts
168.0 Pts
66.0 Pts

4 race
3 race
1 race

Page 3

(s)
(s)
(s)

1307
1188
764
927
867
869
912
749
282
2677
482
119
163
119
334
163
119
119

2307.

1545
1161l
1265
1241
1027
902
975
le2

1740.

1402
1244
1103
1103
893
734

431.

831
675
156

Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles

0 for
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles

0 for
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles

0 for
Miles
Miles
Miles
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38 clockings

28 clockings

8 clockings



